pdqlocks.com
Deadbolts
KM
, KT, KV Series
2
DEADBOLTS
KM, KT, KV SERIES BORED
KT Series Bored Deadbolts ........................................................  3-4

NUMBER INSIDE | OUTSIDE DESCRIPTION ANSI
NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: KV 125IND 626 ADJ
PRIVACY INDICATOR: 	• Symbol showing Unoccupied- Occupied
THUMBTURN: • ADA Compliant
FOR DOORS: • 1-3/8” to 1-3/4” Thick
BACKSET: • 2-3/4” (Factory Default) adjustable to 2-3/8”
DOOR PREP: • 2-1/8” DIA
FACEPLATE: • 1” x 2-1/4”
STRIKE: • Non-handed
DEADBOLT:
• 1” Throw with hardened steel roller
• �Brass Bolt containing one concealed 1/4” case-hardened
Steel Roll Pin
TRIM: • Wrought Brass
KEYS: • Emergency Key Included
FINISHES: • �613E (US10B) Oil Rubbed Bronze, 622 (US19) - Flat Black,
626 (US26D) Satin Chrome
WARRANTY: • One (1) year Limited Warranty
LISTINGS:
• UL 10C listed, 3-hour fire rated as auxiliary locks for A label single doors
	• UL 10B listed for neutral pressure doors
KV Series with Privacy Indicator
(Light Duty Commercial Grade)
Specifications
SECURING
CONFIDENCE
OPENING
POSSIBILITIES
Phone: 717.656.4281
Tech Support: 800.441.9692
Email: help@pdqlocks.com
Headquarters: 2230 Embassy Drive, Lancaster, PA
17603 P.O Box 6426, Lancaster, PA 17607
Regional Distribution Centers: Lancaster, PA | Norcross,
GA | Auburn, WA
Middle East Manufacturing: Dammam, Kingdom of
Saudi Arabia